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May 2018

RESIDENTS TELEPHONE LIST

HOUSE #
MILKWOOD

1

2

9
11
13

HOUSE#
NORTHSHORE

4
5
20
22
28
34
36
44
46
50
52
58
60
61
62
64
66
68
74

NAME

David Walker
Sue Ingpen
Bob & Jean Thomas

Roger & Sue Payne
Colin & Margaret Reid

Helen Moffett

Stuart & Pam Leach

Richard & Rosemary McNeill
Michael & Ronnie Cooper
Greg & Gael Culhane

Beryl King

[an & Aldyth Thomson

Jenny Niemand

Christopher & Margaret Thomas
Brian & Meryl Hambleton-Jones
Chris & June Pickering
Christopher & Caryll Foad

Peter & Patricia von Bormann
Anthony & Susan Grave
Peter & Josephine Foad

Brian Aldridge

John & Janet Jackson

Mike & Jane Lamb

Pamela Gunston

TELEPHONE #

021 785 2172
021 785 2497
021 785 1001
021 785 2890
021 785 1648

021 785 3435
021 785 3189
021 785 1045
021 785 2369
021785 1863
021 785 2871
082 825 5324
021 785 1172
021 785 2537
021 785 2045
021 785 2439
021 785 1667
021 785 1746
021 785 3157
021 7853299
021 785 2493
021 785 1629
021 785 3262
021 785 2671
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HOUSE #
LAKESHORE

47

49
53
61

63

65
HOUSE #
RESTIO DRIVE

9

*%k%

Village Manager

*k%

Security
South Gate
Security
North Gate
Estate Office

NAME

Pam Graham

Graham & Joyce Futcher
Brian Gold

Madeline Jarvis

Dougie &

Mandy Harris

Guy & Yvette Couvreur

NAME
Kent Reich

* k%

Kim Whitworth

* k%

Lake Michelle

Lake Michelle
Lake Michelle

TELEPHONE #

021 785 2944

021 785 3135
021 785 1213
072 270 5849
082 822 4242 /
082 853 4228
021 785 5735

TELEPHONE #
021 785 1176

*k%k

0210014 312/
082 491 9530

*kh%

021 785 3538

021 785 5457
021 785 5378
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